N\ /7 NATIONAL

24

ASSOCIATION OF
LANDSCAPE

7N\ PROFESSIONALS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
PENN STATE

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE

NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO

WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
VIRGINIA TECH

CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Mini Track Loader Operation

48TH ANNUAL NCLC
BYU - PROVO

MINI TRACK LOADER OPERATION
Results by Event

STUDENT

CHRISTIAN SCHLOEGEL
DESTINY GRIFFITHS
LANCE BOYERS

HUGH ELLSWORTH
TREVOR CHANDLER
HENRY HOLMES
ANDREW QUATE
RILEY MCWILLIAMS
CHAD FENDLEY
PARKER STEPHENSON
JAKOB VAN BERKOM
MICHAEL HOHENSTEIN
TYLER WILLIAMSON
ZACHARY HUGHES
HAILEY BETTS

LUKE MILLER
ALBERT TSAI

EDGAR PORTILLO
VICTORIA RAPOLLA
CASE EDWARDS
BRENT MAYFIELD
TRISTAN COLLINS
CHARLES BELTON
AARON MITCHELL
JACK PARLIN
MELISSA CANTU
SAMANTHA BRADLEY
DAISY RENAE
NATHAN TINKESS
COREY NAYLOR
JARRON NELOMS
FOREST BEEGLE
ARIEL HAYES

SCORE
92.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
82.00
82.00
80.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
76.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
70.00
70.00

3/15/2024 10:06 PM

003:49
003:54
004:39

Page 1 of 2



UNIVERSITY STUDENT SCORE

34 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER LAYLA CRASE 70.00
35 SUNY - COBLESKILL DOMINIC TUMOLO 70.00

Mini Track Loader Operation 3/15/2024 10:06 PM Page 2 of 2



