

## **48TH ANNUAL NCLC**

## **BYU - PROVO**

## **MINI TRACK LOADER OPERATION**

Results by Event

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE SCORE	
1 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	CHRISTIAN SCHLOEGEL	92.00	
2 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	DESTINY GRIFFITHS	88.00	003:49
3 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	LANCE BOYERS	88.00	003:54
4 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	HUGH ELLSWORTH	88.00	004:39
5 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	TREVOR CHANDLER	86.00	
6 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	HENRY HOLMES	86.00	
7 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	ANDREW QUATE	86.00	
8 PENN STATE	RILEY MCWILLIAMS	86.00	
9 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	CHAD FENDLEY	84.00	
10 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	PARKER STEPHENSON	84.00	
11 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	JAKOB VAN BERKOM	84.00	
12 UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER	MICHAEL HOHENSTEIN	84.00	
13 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	TYLER WILLIAMSON	84.00	
14 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	ZACHARY HUGHES	84.00	
15 OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	HAILEY BETTS	82.00	
16 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	LUKE MILLER	82.00	
17 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	ALBERT TSAI	80.00	
18 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE	EDGAR PORTILLO	80.00	
19 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	VICTORIA RAPOLLA	78.00	
20 AUBURN UNIVERSITY	CASE EDWARDS	78.00	
21 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	BRENT MAYFIELD	78.00	
22 NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU	TRISTAN COLLINS	76.00	
23 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	CHARLES BELTON	76.00	
24 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE	AARON MITCHELL	74.00	
25 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	JACK PARLIN	74.00	
26 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	MELISSA CANTU	74.00	
27 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	SAMANTHA BRADLEY	74.00	
28 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	DAISY RENAE	74.00	
29 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	NATHAN TINKESS	72.00	
30 WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	COREY NAYLOR	72.00	
31 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	JARRON NELOMS	72.00	
32 VIRGINIA TECH	FOREST BEEGLE	70.00	
33 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	ARIEL HAYES	70.00	

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
34 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	LAYLA CRASE	70.00
35 SUNY - COBLESKILL	DOMINIC TUMOLO	70.00